ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Isolators
ADUM2401BRWZ.pdf
In Stock
563 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $8.59
47 pcs $7.40
141 pcs $6.426
517 pcs $5.595
use the request quote form to request ADUM2401BRWZ price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for ADUM2401BRWZ depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Isolation: 5000Vrms
Type: General Purpose
Technology: Magnetic Coupling
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: iCoupler®
Rise / Fall Time (Typ): 2.5ns, 2.5ns
Pulse Width Distortion (Max): 3ns
Propagation Delay tpLH / tpHL (Max): 50ns, 50ns
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 105°C
Number of Channels: 4
Isolated Power: No
Inputs - Side 1/Side 2: 3/1
Data Rate: 10Mbps
Common Mode Transient Immunity (Min): 25kV/µs
Channel Type: Unidirectional
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
ADUM2401BRWZ Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ADUM2401BRIZ-RL
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401ARWZ-RL
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401BRWZ-RL
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401ARWZ
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401BRW
in stock
AD
RFQ
ADUM2401CRWZ
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401CRIZ-RL
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401CRIZ
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401CRWZ-RL
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADUM2401BRIZ
DGTL ISO 5KV 4CH GEN PURP 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
CDRH104R-1R5NC
FIXED IND 1.5UH 6.5A 8.1 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
ELJ-LC3R3MF
FIXED IND 3.3UH 400MA 570 MOHM
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
MHQ0402P3N9ST000
FIXED IND 3.9NH 200MA 500 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
CM201212-R47KL
FIXED IND 470NH 145MA 2.57 OHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
DCA1-5CN03W1
CABLE 3M CONNECTOR BOTH ENDS
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
RL110S-471L-RC
FIXED IND 470UH 570MA 980 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
HM66-304R7LFTR13
FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.32A 72 MOHM
TT Electronics/BI Magnetics
RFQ
2322715
CABLE ASSEMBLY INTERFACE 13.1'
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
61F-GP-NT AC240
CNTRL LIQ LEV 240VAC SOCKETABLE
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
FP2-PSA3
POWER SUPPLY MODULE 100-240V
Panasonic Industrial Automation Sales
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...